
From: jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Sent: Monday, December 11, 2017 6:32 PM 
To: Richard Kahn 
Subject: Re: Palm Beach Toto toilet bowl MB 

Install 

On =on, Dec 11, 2017 at 7:30 PM Richard Kahn 
wrote: 

carluz is worried if =e do not confirm apts shortly we will lose window to have done before you =rrive in PBI 
please advise 
thank you 
<=iv style="word-wrap:break-word"> 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington 

chttps://maps.google=com/?q=575+LexingtonVoC2%A0Avenue+4th+Floor+New+York,+NY%C2e/oA010022&e=try=gmail& 
source=g> Avenue 4th Floor 
chttps://maps=google.com/?q=575+Lexington%C2%A0Avenue+4th+Floor+New+York,+NY%C2cloA01002=&entry=gmail& 
source=g> 

New York, NY 10022 

On Dec 11, 2017, at 11:16 AM, Richard Kahn =a» wrote: 

carluz received quotes for =lumber 1,224 and electrician 854 which both seem high.. 
marble guy is =oming by today for estimate 
if you would like completed before y=u arrive thursday they must begin tomorrow 
please advise on begi=ning or obtaining more quotes 
thank you 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington 

chttps://maps.google=com/?q=575+LexingtonY42%,A0Avenue+4th+Floor+New+York,+NY%C2c/cA010022&e=try=gmail& 
source=g> Avenue 4th Floor 

EFTA_R1_01704469 
EFTA02549288



chttps://maps=google.com/?q=575+Lexington%C2%A0Avenue+4th+Floor+New+York,+NY%C2V0A01002=&entry=gmail& 
source=g> 

New York, NY 10022 

Hi Mr. Kahn, 

EE - just gave a =erbal estimates for the wiring installation roughly around $ 854.00 

no one is at there office to write down=formally for pricing . 
Attached is t=eir info , Thank you 

Carluz Toylo 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: CARLUZ TOYLO a 

Subject: Re: estimate f=r new toilet bowl MB 

Date:=December 11, 2017 at 11:10:28 AM EST 

<=iv style="margin-top:0px;margin-right:0px;margin-bottom:0px;margin-left:=px">To: Richard 
Kahn <richardkahn12@gmail.c=m> 

They can or must do i= tomorrow , cause plumbing & caulking must be at least 48 hrs to 
prope=ly dry . Thank you 

Carluz & Arline Toylo 

On Dec 11= 2017, at 11:03, Richard Kahn 
wrote: 

when can electrician and plumber do the work a= jee may return thursday 
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Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington 

<https://maps.google=com/?q=575+Lexington%C21/0A0Avenue+4th+Floor+New+York,+NY%C2cM010022&e=try=gmail& 
source=g> Avenue 4th Floor 
<https://maps=google.com/?q=575+LexingtonVoCnA0Avenue+4th+Floor+New+York,+NY%C2chA01002=&entry=gmail& 
source=g> 

New York, NY 10022 

On Dec 11, 2017, at 9:59 AM, CARLUZ=TOYLO 
> wrote: 

Yes, just sent you their info and verb=l quote ( Electricians ) they are here for landscape 
lighting also. 

and marble guy will sent somebody for estimate today. 

On Dec 11, 2017, at 09:54 AM, Richard Kahn 
wrote: 

are t=ere other vendors needed? 
electrician / marble 
do we h=ve those quotes as i would like to know total cost 
please advise=/div> 
thanks 

<https://maps.google. 
ource=g> Av=nue 4th 
chttps://maps.google. 
ource=g> 

<https://maps.google. 
ource=3Dg> 10022 
<https://maps.google. 
=ource=g> 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates l=c. 
575 Lexin=ton 

com/?q=575+Lexington%C2%A0Avenue+4t=+Floor+New+York,+NrA,C2%A010022&entry=gmail&s 
Floor 
com/?q=575+Lexington%C2%A0Av=nue+4th+Floor+New+York,+NY%C2%A010022&entry=gmail&s 

New York, NY 
com/?q=575+Lexington=C2%A0Avenue+4th+Floor+New+York,+NY%C2cYcA010022&entry=gmail&s 

com/?q=575+Lex=ngton%CrY0A0Avenue+4th+Floor+New+York,+NY%CrAA010022&entry=gmail& 
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On Dec 11, 2017, at 9:40 AM, CARLUZ TOYLO < 
» wrote: 

Forwarded from plumbing 

</=iv> 

Begin forwarded message: 

=rom: =/span>Amy Shedd 
Date: December 11, 2017 at 09:21:08 EST 
To: CARL=Z TOYLO 
S=bject:Q=A0RE: estimate 

Good Morning 
To install the toilet upstairs, replace specialty shut off va=ve and drill thru 

marble, estimate is $1224.00 

Please let me know when you would like to schedule. 

From: CARLUZ TOYLO < >] 
Sent: Friday, December 08, 2017 11:19 AM 
To:<=b> 
Subject: Re: estimate 
=C2* 

He can Call me at this numbe on Monday at 9am. Thanks 

I 
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On Dec =, 2017, at 10:43, Amy Shedd 

wrote: 

Good Morning Carlos 
I do='t have the estimate that was quoted for the toilet install and th= Service 

Specialist that prepared the quote, is not working today. 

Monday morning I will have the Service Specia=ist call you with the quote. 

What is =he phone number and what time can he contact you? 

=my Shedd, 
Customer Service Representative 

<https://www.reviewbuzz.com/review/GeneralPlumbingStrkesMechanical> 

<=pan style="font-family:Arial,sans-serif;color:#663300">Providing a varie=y of 
plumbing & air conditioning services to a wide range of customers=span class="m2 3654851095572952238Apple-
converted-space"> </=pan>since 1963! 

=div style="margin:0in 0in 0.0001ptfont-size:11ptfont-family:Calibri,sa=s-
serif;text-align:center"><image002.jpg> 

WE LINE IT.COM 
chttp://it.com/> I 855-WE-LINE-IT4=iv> 

www.generalplumbing.c=m 
<http://www.generalplumbing.=omi> I1-866-GEN-PLUM 

<=blockquote> 

Q=A0 please note 

The information contained i= this communication is 
confidential, may be attorney-client privileged,=may 
constitute inside information, and is intended only for 
the use =f the addressee. It is the property of 
JEE 
Unauthorized use, disclos=re or copying of this 
communication or any part thereof is strictly pro=ibited 
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and may be unlawful. If you have received this 
communication =n error, please notify us immediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to =a href="mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com" 

target="_blank">jeevacation@gmai=.com, and 
destroy this communication and all copies thereof, 
inc=uding all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved 

conversation-id 20477 date-last-viewed 0 date-received 1513017134 flags 8590195713 gmail-
label-ids 7 remote-id 777533 

6 

EFTA_R1_01704474 
EFTA02549293


